Articole textile / Tricouri polo

Classic Women's Polo

SKU: TP3ST3100
Categorie: Articole textile

Soft single jersey polo shirt for women, with a pleasing piqué look, rib collar and 2
tone-on-tone buttons.

General information

Brand Stedman
Color Bright Royal
_Color_Hex #004080
Material COTTON
Item Weight Net Gr 0.171
Size XL
Imprint Method S2,DC,DT,DW
Imprint Size 21 x 29
Country Of Origin BD
Gender Dama
Variations

Attribute SKU

#004080 - TP3ST3100-BRR-XL
#004080 - TP3ST3100-BRR-XS
#004080 - TP3ST3100-BRR-XXL
#7c857c¢ - TP3ST3100-GYH-L
#7c857c¢ - TP3ST3100-GYH-M
#7c857c¢ - TP3ST3100-GYH-S
#7c857c - TP3ST3100-GYH-XL
#7c857c¢ - TP3ST3100-GYH-XS
#7c857c - TP3ST3100-GYH-XXL
#3cba5c - TP3ST3100-KIW-L
#3cba5c - TP3ST3100-KIW-M
#3cba5c - TP3ST3100-KIW-S
#3cbasc [ TP3ST3100-KIW-XL
#a9bfed |:| TP3ST3100-LBL-L
#aobfed [ ] TP35T3100-LBL-M
#a9bfed |:| TP3ST3100-LBL-S
#aobfed [ ] TP3ST3100-LBL-XL
#001d43 - TP3ST3100-NAV-L
#001d43 N TP3ST3100-NAV-M

Stock

528
384
240
576
816
960
768
624
168
672
864
720
432
576
144
480
480
96

432



