

## Classic Women's Polo

**SKU:** TP3ST3100

**Categorie:** Articole textile

Soft single jersey polo shirt for women, with a pleasing piqué look, rib collar and 2 tone-on-tone buttons.



### General information

<b>Brand</b>	Stedman
<b>Color</b>	Bright Royal
<b>_Color_Hex</b>	#004080
<b>Material</b>	COTTON
<b>Item Weight Net Gr</b>	0.171
<b>Size</b>	XL
<b>Imprint Method</b>	S2,DC,DT,DW
<b>Imprint Size</b>	21 x 29
<b>Country Of Origin</b>	BD
<b>Gender</b>	Dama

### Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#004080 	TP3ST3100-BRR-XL	528
#004080 	TP3ST3100-BRR-XS	384
#004080 	TP3ST3100-BRR-XXL	216
#7c857c 	TP3ST3100-GYH-L	528
#7c857c 	TP3ST3100-GYH-M	768
#7c857c 	TP3ST3100-GYH-S	912
#7c857c 	TP3ST3100-GYH-XL	720
#7c857c 	TP3ST3100-GYH-XS	624
#7c857c 	TP3ST3100-GYH-XXL	168
#3cba5c 	TP3ST3100-KIW-L	672
#3cba5c 	TP3ST3100-KIW-M	864
#3cba5c 	TP3ST3100-KIW-S	720
#3cba5c 	TP3ST3100-KIW-XL	432
#a9bfe4 	TP3ST3100-LBL-L	528
#a9bfe4 	TP3ST3100-LBL-M	144
#a9bfe4 	TP3ST3100-LBL-S	480
#a9bfe4 	TP3ST3100-LBL-XL	480
#001d43 	TP3ST3100-NAV-L	96
#001d43 	TP3ST3100-NAV-M	384